Avenue | Stand Name
number
Vv 1 Adam and Russell Freshly roasted coffee, loose tea, coffee and tea accessories. adamsandrussell.co.uk
Coffee Roasters
w 3 All Things Brownie Derbyshire baked, double Great Taste Award winning artisan allthingsbrowniebeautiful.co.uk
Beautiful brownies.
T 4 Archangel Distilleries Artisan gin made in Norfolk with Norfolk botanicals & Walsingham archangel.distilleries.co.uk
water.
\" 6 Ashover Cider Co Ltd Makers of 100% full juice Derbyshire ciders. ashovercider.com
S 4 The Bakewell Bakery Original Bakewell puddings, Bakewell tarts, traybakes, confectionery, | thebakewellbakery.co.uk
oatcakes.
T 3 The Bakewell Tart Home of the traditional Bakewell tart for over 100 years. bakewelltarts.co.uk
Shop of Bakewell
R 2 Beckfords Rum Four award winning flavoured rums. Come and taste, you won't be beckfordsrum.com
disappointed.
T 13 Bree:osh - The Award winning Scandinavian food made in Sheffield. breeosh.co.uk
Scandinavian Bakery
R 6 Brockleby's Pies Award winning handmade pies from Melton Mowbray. brocklebys.co.uk
w 8 Cesca's Cake Company | Handmade Derbyshire fudge.
R Chatsworth Book Books in relation to the cookery demonstration theatre. chatworth.org
Signing
R 7 The Cheese Cavern Cheese, Pizza & Pies. Our pizzas are made by ourselves.
T 1 The Cheeseboard Blended cheese & preserves. thecheeseboard.co.uk
R 3 Cherry Tree Preserves | Multi award winning hand made chutneys, jams, curds and cherrytreepreserves.co.uk
marmalades.
R 14 Cheshire Cheese An amazing selection of waxed cheese truckles. cheshirecheesecompany.co.uk
Company
S 1 Coco Baroque Small batches of brownies, cakes and chocolate. Handcrafted in cocobaroque.co.uk
Liverpool.
w 9 Continental Cottage Authentic German salami.
Ltd
R 17 Derbyshire Pies Co. Artisan producer of chef qualityu handmade savoury pies. derbyshirepies.co.uk




R 22 East Coast Chilli An award winning range of chillisauces and gift ideas. eastcoastchillicompany.co.uk
Company
R 4 Emerald Gin Ltd Small batch artisan gin. emeraldgin.com
S 5 Fen Spirits Hand crafted gin, rum, spirits and liquers. fenspirits.co.uk
T 8 Flapjackery Limited Luxury gluten free flapjacks handmade in Devon. flapjackery.co.uk
T 10 The Gift of Oil Delicious family produced olive oil from Sicily and balsamic vinegar thegiftofoil.co.uk
from Modena.
T 6 Gilly's Oil free Balsamic dressings and miniature gift sets. gillysfoods.com
\Y 7 The Gourmet Scotch Homemade gourmet scotch eggs and pork scratchings. gourmetscotchegg.co.uk
Egg Co.
\Y 8 Grasmere Gingerbread | baked fresh in the heart of the Lake District. grasmeregingerbread.co.uk
T 11 The Great British We produce and retail and array of award winning British cheeses and | gbcheese.co.uk
Cheese Company chutneys. Come and have a samples guy!
T 9 Halfpenny Green Wine | Our own, award winning, English still & sparkling wines. halfpennygreen.co.uk
Estate
Vv 4 Handmade Cornish Freshly baked handmade cornish pasties. handmadecornishpasties.co.uk
Pasties
T 15 Heritage Kitchen Unique preserves made in Lancashire. heritagekitchen.co.uk
Range of Preserves Ltd
R 14 House of Confiture Homemade savoury and chilli jams, all vegan friendly.
w 4 Howey Nichols Adult artisan beverages including Kin Toffee Vodka.
Vv 9 Isaac Poad Brewing Award winning beer, gin liquers & ready to pour cocktails. isaacpoadbrewing.co.uk
Vv 2 J & S Artisans Bakery products like tarts, pastries, Bola donuts, rolls & loafs.
S 3 Jamaica Blue Mountain | Jamaica Blue Mountain coffee, coffee gifts and accessories. mstita.com
Coffee Ms Tita
R 11 Jinger Drinks Jinger drinks produces and sells non-alcoholic, organic, vegan ginger jingerdrinks.com
and turmeric concentrated health drinks.
R 10 Lauras Confectionery Offering a luxury selection of yummy handmade fudge. laurasconfectionery.co.uk
R 20 Lft Ovrs Stainless steel lunchboxes with mobile app - great for meal prep. Iftovrs.com
R 12 Limetree Pantry Foods | Sweet & savoury pies, sweet puddings, sausage rolls, pasties & cakes.
w 7 Lucelas Chocolate Rum | Lucelas Chocolate Rum. Smooth, rich and delicious over ice. lucelas.co.uk




w 10 Luxe Macarons Ltd Handmade French macarons. Luxe Macarons a local supplier to luxemacarons.co.uk
Chatsworth and the surrounding area.
T 2 Macaron Bliss Luxury handmade French macarons and gourmet marshallows. macaronbliss.co.uk
T 14 Malvavisco Handmade gourmet marshmallows, visit our stand to sample. malvaviscouk.com
Marshmallows
W 12 MKS Food Distribution | A wide selection of marinate olives, roasted nuts, Turkish delights and | mksfooddistribution.com
baklavas.
\Y 3 Mouse House Cheese Award winning cheeses in a range of flavours made using the milk britishfoodbox.co.uk;
Company from our family dairy farm.
T 16 Nargis Bakes Lush home baked treats for all to enjoy.
R 5 The Nova Whisk The Nova whisk. novauk.com
R 13 O'Donnell Moonshine | A craft spirits producer based in Manchester, specializing in odonnellmoonshine.co.uk
Moonshine.
\Y 5 Peake Ales Ltd National award winning real ales as brewed on The Chatsworth peakales.co.uk
Estate.
\Y 5 Peak Artisan Drinks - Worldwide award winning gins made on the Chatsworth Estate. peakeales.co.uk
Chatsworth Gin
w 14 Perfect Tipple Unusual drinks with ashake to wake experience. perfecttipple.com
S 2 Pick's Organic Farm Home produced Organic breakfast rolls, hot-dogs and burgers. picksorganic.co.uk
S 7 Project D Project D, the world's best doughnuts handmade with love. events@projectdoughnut.co.uk
w 1 Punjaban Handmade Punjaban samosas and artisan curry sauces. punjaban.co.uk
w 6 R & G Curry Paste Thai curry paste ranging from very spicy to very mild. Simple to make. | randgcurrypaste.co.uk
Taste it! Love it!
S 6 Resin Chopping Boards | Resin chopping boards. resinchoppingboards.co.uk
T 7 Rhucello Rhucello - Yorkshire's answer to Limoncello. rhucello.co.uk
w 11 Rose Cottage Pantry Speciality pork pies and savouries. rosecottagepantry.co.uk
w 13 SA Sauces Ltd Simply the best sauces for meat or pasta. sasauces.co.uk
R 15 The Sawley Kitchen Multi award winning family run bakery. sawleykitchen.co.uk
R 8 Signature Scones Homemade, handmade scones. A true British classic, sweet & signaturescones.co.uk

savoury.



mailto:events@projectdoughnut.co.uk

T 12 Stokes Sauces Ltd Award winning range of sauces, mayonnaises, condiments, pickles, stokessauces.co.uk
marmalades and jams.
R 1 Supreme Gourmet Award winning hot sausage cobs & cold drinks.
Events
w 5 Take the Biscuit Handmade artisan shortbread biscuits and illustrated tins. shortbreadshapes.co.uk
R 9 Wharfe Valley Farms Plain, infused and truffle rapeseed oil, salad dressings, mayonnaise, wharfevalley.co.uk
fruit vinegars.
T 5 Williams Handbaked Handbaked biscuits and cakes. williamshandbaked.co.uk
Ltd
R 16 Withers Gin Award-winning local artisan gin and spirit producer. Family owned. withersgin.co.uk
R 18 Yorkshire Crisp Co Ltd Luxury crisps and popcorn in stay fresh drums all gluten free. yorkshirecrisps.co.uk
w 6 Yorkshire Dama Award winning Squeaky cheese, ricotta, yoghurt ghee and halloumi yorkshiredamacheese.co.uk

Cheese

rolls.




